is available options for payment of rent for stall. However, all rental amounts 

shall be paid 100% in advance. No request for the payment through 

DD/Cheque or by any other means will be entertained. 

5.2 All participants have to pay online Rs. 7,500.00 (Rupees Seven thousand Five 

hundred only) per stall as a security deposit. If any, participants infringe the 

rules of book fair, full security deposit amount will be forfeited as a penalty. 

The rent amount for any damage incurred by participant during fair will be 

deducted from the security deposit and balance amount shall be refunded to

[...]

is available options for payment of rent for stall. However, all rental amounts 

shall be paid 100% in advance. No request for the payment through 

DD/Cheque or by any other means will be entertained. 

5.2 All participants have to pay online Rs. 7,500.00 (Rupees Seven thousand Five 

hundred only) per stall as a security deposit. If any, participants infringe the 

rules of Shilp Gram fair, full security deposit amount will be forfeited as a 

penalty. The rent amount for any damage incurred by participant during fair 

will be deducted from the security deposit and balance amount shall be